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迷你型微量離心機
Mini Microcentrifuge 

Feature：
Hidden auto-balance device；ON/OFF switch

Auto power off when its lid is opened

ABS hard shell, low weight, easy carry

特 點：
隱藏式自動平衡裝置。

門蓋安全斷電裝置，透明強化安全門蓋。

ABS外殼，體積輕巧，適合個人使用。 

CM-600
CM-610
CM-620
CM-630

Micro tube rotor

CM-600
CM-610

Strip tube rotor

◎ 離心試管另購。 Tubes not included.

Model

轉速 Speed (rpm)

最大離心力 Max. RCF (xg)

最大容量 Max. Capacity (ml)

 定時器 Timer

重量 Weight (kg)

剎車 Brake

尺寸 Size (W x L x H mm)

電源 Power

CM-630CM-620CM-610CM-600

130 x 145 x 140

AC 110V / 220V, 50/60Hz

10,000

5,260

6,200

2,020

1.1

Yes

---- 10min

No

0.9

1.5/2.2ml x 6pcs Micro tube1.5/2.2ml x 6pcs Micro tube
or 0.2ml x 16pcs Strip tube

Rotor sets for CM-600, CM-610, CM-620, CM-630

Rotor

Micro tube rotor

Strip tube rotor

Capacity (ml x pcs)

1.5/2.2ml x 6

0.2ml x 16

Tube Size (Ø x L) mm

9.5~11 x 36~42

5.7~5.8 x 24.4

Max. Speed (rpm)

10,000

6,200

Max. RCF (xg)

5,260

2,020

CM-600

CM-610 CM-620
CM-630


